cables trench to original surfacing condition. All materials except 
HDPE duct are to be supplied by the contractor. 

Per 
RCC 
Pipe 

10  417.6  4176 

6  Laying of OFC vide item no. 3,4 &5  Mtrs  1070  8.05  8613.5 

 
. TOTAL (Rounded) (In words Rupees Sixty Six Lakhs Seventy Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Five Only) 

      6678985 

  Contractor quoted percentage at Par/Below/Above 

% should quote here 
in figures and words 

 
Grand Total Amount : after Contractor Percentage 
 

After applying % 

Note:   
(i) Any discrepancy between figures and words, amount in words shall be reckoned for consideration.